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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dennis Brands          M3039          1/9    5:45    35:41.09
2     Mario Campos           M4049          1/2    6:01    37:22.02
3     Matthew Powell         M1519          1/4    6:03    37:33.03
4     Alejandro Leyva        M3039          2/9    6:05    37:44.04
5     Tom Lin                M3039          3/9    6:23    39:38.06
6     Deanna Oneil           F5059          1/3    6:28    40:07.01
7     Sophia Patterson       F2029          1/5    6:37    41:02.07
8     Eric Kelso             M5059          1/3    7:05    43:56.05
9     Dwight French          M5059          2/3    7:17    45:13.07
10    Jared Moon             M1519          2/4    7:22    45:40.04
11    Sinjin Groat           M1519          3/4    7:37    47:16.05
12    Luke Lemaitre          M1519          4/4    7:54    49:02.09
13    Billy McDaniel         M3039          4/9    7:55       49:10
14    Mateo Chacon           M3039          5/9    7:57    49:19.08
15    Jean Marie Du Pont     F3039          1/6    8:08    50:30.04
16    Greggory Duong         M3039          6/9    8:19    51:38.02
17    Tom Long               M4049          2/2    8:21    51:48.08
18    Jackson Wynne          M3039          7/9    8:34    53:09.04
19    Jake Lee               M3039          8/9    8:50    54:52.09
20    Brady Mordhorst        M3039          9/9    8:57    55:36.06
21    Anna Mordhorst         F2029          2/5    8:58       55:38
22    Kelsey Flory           F2029          3/5    8:58    55:38.07
23    Chelsea Wheeler        F2029          4/5    9:00    55:54.01
24    Kristin Oakes          F4049          1/5    9:18    57:46.01
25    Kelsey Sommer          F3039          2/6    9:18    57:46.03
26    Lisa Rogers            F5059          2/3    9:40  1:00:01.02
27    Amanda Pickar          F4049          2/5    9:43  1:00:17.06
28    Chelsea Tajc           F3039          3/6   10:05  1:02:38.06
29    Rachel Perrin          F4049          3/5   10:15  1:03:38.03
30    Kristin Huggins        F4049          4/5   10:18  1:03:57.09
31    Dan Thomas             M5059          3/3   10:29  1:05:04.06
32    Renae Stockwell        F3039          4/6   10:38  1:06:03.07
33    Nareudee Jayanama      F5059          3/3   11:01  1:08:22.01
34    Jennifer Chard         F4049          5/5   11:09  1:09:14.03
35    Wayne Young            M7099          1/2   11:24  1:10:49.05
36    Joaquin Larios         M0114          1/1   11:30  1:11:27.02
37    Juan Larios            M2029          1/1   11:31  1:11:28.02
38    Mayra Bartolo          F2029          5/5   12:12  1:15:43.01
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